Redlands Shooting Park

Bulldog Skeet Championship
Last Update: 5/24/2021 11:56:22 AM

WINNERS: Event 2 - 20 Gauge

Shooter
James, Dennis
Liu, Warren
Phelps, Keith
Kirk, Eric
Lyman, John
Eramo, Martin
Bernardi, Jack
Young, Brad
Berry, Jean
Alexander, Sean Jay
Vann, C Neil
Haugh, John
Lopez Jr, Daniel
Alexander, Sean Jay
Kirk, Eric
Young, Brad
Lopez Jr, Daniel
Lyman, John
James, Dennis
Bernardi, Jack
Eramo, Martin
Liu, Warren
Phelps, Keith
Haugh, John
Berry, Jean
Vann, C Neil
Berry, Jean

Liu, Warren
Lopez Jr, Daniel
Haugh, John

Award
CH
RU

3RD
Al
A2
A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
TSCH
SUCH
SURU
SuU3
SSCH
SRCH
SRRU
SR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
MVCH
MVRU
MV3

Score
97
97
96
94
93
91
95
93
90
90
86
84
84
90
94
93
84
93
97
95
91
97
96
84
90
86
90
97
84
84



